Mass

Cultural
V c Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 07 2024

Representative Marcus Vaughn

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

1 Town of Wrentham

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name
2  The Makers Club, LLC

3 Wrentham Cultural Council

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

4  Natalie Fanfan

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name
5 Medfield Cultural Council
6  Millis Cultural Council
7  Norfolk Cultural Council

8 Plainville Cultural Council

City

Wrentham

City
Millis

Wrentham

City

Plainville

City
Medfield
Millis
Norfolk

Plainville

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Grant Amount

$8,000
$8,000

Grant Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$5,000

Grant Amount

$5,000
$5,000

Grant Amount

$7,300
$7,100
$8,100
$7,300
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9  Walpole Cultural Council Walpole

10 Wrentham Cultural Council Wrentham

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative Marcus Vaughn Total

Grand Total

$12,100

$7,400
$49,300
$67,300
$67,300
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